2023

POS

N O s WN R

Nbr
105
111
118
177
149
147
96

Club wedstrijden

Klasse B

Name

Robin Gielen
Stef Engelen
Marc Weyltjens
Bjorn Blockx
Chris Huysmans
Ruud Lavrijsen
Wouter Nijssen

Nat
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Brand

Opel Corsa B
Volkswagen Golf MK2
Ford Escort RS 2000
VW Golf 2

Peugeot 205
Volkswagen Golf MK2
Opel Corsa
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